

CR CRIMINAL REVISION / 2327/2024
Late Sh Ram Khilari Through LRs Vs. Urmila

18.02.2025.

Present: None for revisionist.

None has appeared for the revisionist on the last two dates of hearing.

However, there is a strike of bar today.

No adverse order is being passed today.

One last opportunity is given to the revisionist to enter appearance

Put up for consideration on 19.03.2025.

(SADHIKA JALAN)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
18.02.2025