

6 CR CRIMINAL REVISION 2327/2024
Late Sh Ram Khilari Through LRs Vs. Urmila

19.03.2025.

Present: Shri Naval Kautsa, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.

Ld. Counsel for revisionist seeks time to file application
for condonation of delay in filing of the present revision petition.

On request, put up for consideration on **08.04.2025.**

(SADHIKA JALAN)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
19.03.2025